SHK-D_en, © ALTHEN GmbH 08/2010, version 1.01 Page 1/3
ALTHEN GmbH Mess- und Sensortechnik
Frankfurter Str. 150 - 152
65779 Kelkheim / Germany
℡ +49 6195 70060
� +49 6195 700666

Centralising  Bobbin(optional)
Ø
B
G
Ø
R
ØA
M
ØF
ØD
Model Rated
load (t) ØA ØB ØD ØF G K M P R Weight
(kg)
SHK-D-1 1 16.8 11.2 9.65 23.1 31.0 58.5 35.8 55.0 9.65 2
SHK-D-2 2 20.6 16.0 12.7 30.2 41.4 77.0 46.0 84 12.7 2.2
SHK-D-3.25 3.25 26.9 19.1 16.0 38.1 51.0 95.5 58.5 89.5 16.0 2.4
SHK-D-4.75 4.75 31.8 22.4 19.1 46.0 60.5 115 70.0 103 20.6 2.8
SHK-D-6.5 6.5 36.6 25.4 22.4 53.0 71.5 135 81.0 120 24.6 3.5
SHK-D-9.5 9.5 46.0 31.8 28.7 68.5 91.0 172 103 150 31.8 6
SHK-D-12 12 51.5 35.1 31.8 76.0 100 191 115 165 35.1 8
SHK-D-17 17 60.5 41.4 38.1 92.0 122 230 137 196 41.1 10
SHK-D-25 25 73.0 51.0 44.5 106 146 179 162 230 54.0 15
SHK-D-35 35 82.5 57.0 51.0 122 172 312 184 264 60.0 22
All dimensions in mm, approx. values.
These drawings are for information only and not intended for construction purpose.
Please ask for detailed drawings.
Due to continual product development, ALTHEN and partners reserve the right to vary the foregoing details without prior notice.